
Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total LG Count O/All LG

1 10 Michael Bell LG 43.00 7 50.00 42.00 6 48.00 48.01 8 56.01 40.00 6 46.00 41.01 8 49.01 249.02 2 1 1

4 3 Bob Wright LG 37.00 7 44.00 44.01 7 51.01 45.00 8 53.00 44.02 8 52.02 31.00 8 39.00 239.03 3 3 2

2 8 Peter Cross LG 34.00 6 40.00 42.00 7 49.00 39.01 7 46.01 43.00 8 51.00 40.00 7 47.00 233.01 1 4 3

2 10 Nick Aagren LG 40.00 7 47.00 47.00 8 55.00 33.00 5 38.00 42.00 7 49.00 38.00 6 44.00 233.00 0 5 4

1 7 Les Fraser LG 40.00 7 47.00 40.00 6 46.00 27.00 7 34.00 47.02 8 55.02 41.00 8 49.00 231.02 2 6 5

3 4 Rob Eager LG 42.01 8 50.01 40.01 6 46.01 40.00 6 46.00 47.03 9 56.03 26.00 6 32.00 230.05 5 7 6

2 6 Ken Perrin LG 41.00 8 49.00 44.00 8 52.00 46.01 8 54.01 31.01 5 36.01 33.00 6 39.00 230.02 2 8 7

2 14 Jack Lipko LG 42.00 8 50.00 37.00 7 44.00 42.00 7 49.00 41.01 7 48.01 33.00 6 39.00 230.01 1 9 8

3 8 Stella Cross LG 43.00 7 50.00 39.00 6 45.00 46.01 7 53.01 43.00 7 50.00 27.00 5 32.00 230.01 1 9 8

2 11 Tim Pavey LG 38.00 8 46.00 31.00 5 36.00 42.00 8 50.00 30.00 6 36.00 44.02 7 51.02 219.02 2 13 10

1 14 Robert Bernard LG 29.00 7 36.00 32.00 5 37.00 40.01 8 48.01 42.00 6 48.00 43.00 7 50.00 219.01 1 14 11

1 11 Glen Aarsen LG 39.00 6 45.00 36.00 6 42.00 34.00 6 40.00 45.00 8 53.00 32.00 7 39.00 219.00 0 15 12

1 2 Ron O'Sullivan LG 32.00 6 38.00 45.00 7 52.00 40.02 8 48.02 27.00 6 33.00 41.01 6 47.01 218.03 3 16 13

2 12 Brian Taylor LG 44.01 7 51.01 34.01 7 41.01 41.00 7 48.00 27.00 5 32.00 33.00 5 38.00 210.02 2 21 14

2 9 Barry Tucker LG 34.00 8 42.00 35.00 8 43.00 31.00 6 37.00 33.00 7 40.00 41.01 7 48.01 210.01 1 22 15

4 12 Daniel Taylor LG 44.01 8 52.01 44.01 7 51.01 36.00 7 43.00 21.00 9 30.00 26.00 3 29.00 205.02 2 23 16

2 16 Keith Dowel LG 39.00 7 46.00 39.00 7 46.00 37.01 5 42.01 24.00 3 27.00 38.00 6 44.00 205.01 1 24 17

1 9 Luke Easter LG 24.00 5 29.00 29.01 5 34.01 31.00 7 38.00 44.00 9 53.00 43.01 7 50.01 204.02 2 25 18

1 1 Steve Ball LG 30.00 7 37.00 35.00 6 41.00 34.00 6 40.00 29.00 6 35.00 42.00 8 50.00 203.00 0 27 19

2 13 Peter Munday LG 36.00 7 43.00 35.00 7 42.00 35.00 6 41.00 34.00 6 40.00 30.00 6 36.00 202.00 0 28 20

1 13 Vince Vaina LG 31.00 6 37.00 33.00 5 38.00 39.00 7 46.00 32.00 5 37.00 33.00 7 40.00 198.00 0 30 21

1 12 John Vaina LG 33.00 5 38.00 26.00 5 31.00 40.00 7 47.00 43.00 8 51.00 24.00 5 29.00 196.00 0 33 22

4 15 Michael Wakeling LG 43.00 7 50.00 20.00 3 23.00 33.00 4 37.00 41.00 7 48.00 29.00 2 31.00 189.00 0 36 23

1 3 John Butts LG 37.00 6 43.00 26.00 5 31.00 25.00 7 32.00 35.00 8 43.00 34.00 5 39.00 188.00 0 38 24

3 16 Warren Laus LG 34.02 2 36.02 33.00 6 39.00 27.00 5 32.00 38.00 6 44.00 31.00 5 36.00 187.02 2 39 25

2 4 Sean Ambrose LG 25.00 5 30.00 26.00 5 31.00 40.00 8 48.00 26.00 5 31.00 39.00 8 47.00 187.00 0 41 26

4 8 Rob Coulter LG 47.01 9 56.01 46.01 8 54.01 19.00 3 22.00 24.00 1 25.00 20.00 3 23.00 180.02 2 43 27

3 2 Warren Hanlon LG 31.01 4 35.01 36.02 8 44.02 31.00 6 37.00 29.00 6 35.00 18.00 2 20.00 171.03 3 46 28

2 3 Greg Chapman LG 27.00 7 34.00 30.00 6 36.00 22.00 3 25.00 30.00 5 35.00 32.00 6 38.00 168.00 0 47 29

2 7 Cameron Starr LG 22.00 8 30.00 20.00 3 23.00 20.00 3 23.00 39.02 7 46.02 38.01 7 45.01 167.03 3 48 30

2 1 Bryson Payne LG 38.00 5 43.00 31.00 5 36.00 33.01 4 37.01 16.00 2 18.00 18.00 2 20.00 154.01 1 52 31

4 7 Barry Wild LG 26.00 2 28.00 37.00 8 45.00 20.00 3 23.00 26.00 6 32.00 14.00 0 14.00 142.00 0 54 32

4 2 Josh Arundell LG 13.00 3 16.00 31.00 3 34.00 31.00 6 37.00 28.00 6 34.00 16.00 3 19.00 140.00 0 55 33

2 15 Max Coady LG 27.00 4 31.00 14.00 4 18.00 10.00 0 10.00 25.01 6 31.01 28.00 1 29.00 119.01 1 56 34

1 5 Russell Le Maitre LG 12.00 2 14.00 13.00 0 13.00 21.00 3 24.00 26.00 0 26.00 35.01 7 42.01 119.01 1 57 35

1 15 Jason Armstrong LG 7.00 2 9.00 27.00 4 31.00 21.00 5 26.00 14.00 3 17.00 5.00 7 12.00 95.00 0 59 36

3 1 David Westman LG 19.01 1 20.01 25.00 5 30.00 24.00 3 27.00 6.00 5 11.00 0.00 0 0.00 88.01 1 60 37

4 5 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 61

Rob Eager 56.03

Luke Easter 1.47"

Best Target

Small Group

February 2017 "Procal Trading" South Coast Championships - 500m & 300m Fly Shoot
500m Fly Light Gun Results

A B C D E Rank



Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG Count O/All HG

1 6 Dave Groves HG 49.01 8 57.01 42.00 7 49.00 31.00 6 37.00 40.00 8 48.00 45.00 8 53.00 244.01 1 2 1

2 2 Ron O'Sullivan HG 38.00 7 45.00 44.01 7 51.01 36.01 5 41.01 35.00 7 42.00 38.00 8 46.00 225.02 2 11 2

4 14 Jack Lipko HG 40.01 7 47.01 43.01 7 50.01 41.00 7 48.00 39.00 7 46.00 31.00 3 34.00 225.02 2 11 2

4 10 Nick Aagren HG 45.01 8 53.01 47.01 8 55.01 33.00 7 40.00 33.01 5 38.01 29.00 2 31.00 217.03 3 17 4

3 7 Les Fraser HG 36.01 5 41.01 46.00 8 54.00 40.00 9 49.00 30.00 5 35.00 33.00 5 38.00 217.01 1 18 5

3 3 Greg Chapman HG 40.01 7 47.01 46.02 8 54.02 37.00 7 44.00 38.00 7 45.00 22.00 4 26.00 216.03 3 19 6

4 6 Ken Perrin HG 38.01 8 46.01 33.01 5 38.01 39.00 7 46.00 42.00 6 48.00 31.00 6 37.00 215.02 2 20 7

3 6 Jim Lyall HG 27.00 4 31.00 33.01 5 38.01 44.01 9 53.01 32.00 6 38.00 37.00 7 44.00 204.02 2 25 8

3 10 Michael Bell HG 32.01 5 37.01 42.01 8 50.01 44.00 7 51.00 42.01 8 50.01 10.00 3 13.00 201.03 3 29 9

4 11 Tim Pavey HG 34.00 5 39.00 40.00 7 47.00 47.01 8 55.01 29.00 6 35.00 18.00 3 21.00 197.01 1 31 10

4 4 Tony Weston HG 45.01 8 53.01 41.02 6 47.02 32.01 4 36.01 25.00 4 29.00 30.00 1 31.00 196.04 4 32 11

3 13 Vince Vaina HG 36.00 8 44.00 45.01 8 53.01 43.00 7 50.00 31.00 5 36.00 10.00 0 10.00 193.01 1 34 12

3 5 Russell Le Maitre HG 39.02 6 45.02 42.00 7 49.00 39.00 7 46.00 38.00 5 43.00 9.00 0 9.00 192.02 2 35 13

4 13 Peter Munday HG 42.01 7 49.01 38.02 4 42.02 39.00 8 47.00 24.00 5 29.00 19.00 2 21.00 188.03 3 37 14

4 16 Keith Dowel HG 46.01 8 54.01 29.00 4 33.00 30.00 6 36.00 34.00 5 39.00 22.00 3 25.00 187.01 1 40 15

4 9 Barry Tucker HG 36.00 6 42.00 39.01 5 44.01 39.00 8 47.00 20.00 5 25.00 24.00 4 28.00 186.01 1 42 16

2 5 Paul Krebs HG 38.01 6 44.01 37.00 7 44.00 0.00 0 0.00 35.01 5 40.01 41.00 7 48.00 176.02 2 44 17

3 14 Robert Bernard HG 29.00 5 34.00 28.00 6 34.00 38.00 7 45.00 31.00 6 37.00 22.00 4 26.00 176.00 0 45 18

3 9 Luke Easter HG 28.00 4 32.00 32.00 5 37.00 35.00 6 41.00 36.00 5 41.00 8.00 0 8.00 159.00 0 49 19

1 16 Fred Blacker HG 16.00 1 17.00 32.00 4 36.00 29.00 5 34.00 34.01 7 41.01 25.01 4 29.01 157.02 2 50 20

3 12 John Vaina HG 36.00 6 42.00 33.01 7 40.01 24.01 5 29.01 32.00 6 38.00 5.00 2 7.00 156.02 2 51 21

3 11 Glen Aarsen HG 16.00 3 19.00 37.00 7 44.00 15.00 1 16.00 45.00 7 52.00 17.00 5 22.00 153.00 0 53 22

3 15 Jason Armstrong HG 26.00 2 28.00 33.01 7 40.01 15.00 6 21.00 17.00 0 17.00 4.00 0 4.00 110.01 1 58 23

4 5 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 61

Les Fraser 1.66"

Dave Groves 57.01

February 2017 "Procal Trading" South Coast Championships - 500m & 300m Fly Shoot
500m Fly Heavy Gun Results

A B C D E Rank

Small Group

Best Target



Detail Bench Name Class Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG

1 10 Michael Bell LG 43.00 7 50.00 42.00 6 48.00 48.01 8 56.01 40.00 6 46.00 41.01 8 49.01 0.00 249.02 2 1 1

1 6 Dave Groves HG 49.01 8 57.01 42.00 7 49.00 31.00 6 37.00 40.00 8 48.00 45.00 8 53.00 244.01 0.00 1 2 1

4 3 Bob Wright LG 37.00 7 44.00 44.01 7 51.01 45.00 8 53.00 44.02 8 52.02 31.00 8 39.00 0.00 239.03 3 3 2

2 8 Peter Cross LG 34.00 6 40.00 42.00 7 49.00 39.01 7 46.01 43.00 8 51.00 40.00 7 47.00 0.00 233.01 1 4 3

2 10 Nick Aagren LG 40.00 7 47.00 47.00 8 55.00 33.00 5 38.00 42.00 7 49.00 38.00 6 44.00 0.00 233.00 0 5 4

1 7 Les Fraser LG 40.00 7 47.00 40.00 6 46.00 27.00 7 34.00 47.02 8 55.02 41.00 8 49.00 0.00 231.02 2 6 5

3 4 Rob Eager LG 42.01 8 50.01 40.01 6 46.01 40.00 6 46.00 47.03 9 56.03 26.00 6 32.00 0.00 230.05 5 7 6

2 6 Ken Perrin LG 41.00 8 49.00 44.00 8 52.00 46.01 8 54.01 31.01 5 36.01 33.00 6 39.00 0.00 230.02 2 8 7

2 14 Jack Lipko LG 42.00 8 50.00 37.00 7 44.00 42.00 7 49.00 41.01 7 48.01 33.00 6 39.00 0.00 230.01 1 9 8

3 8 Stella Cross LG 43.00 7 50.00 39.00 6 45.00 46.01 7 53.01 43.00 7 50.00 27.00 5 32.00 0.00 230.01 1 9 8

2 2 Ron O'Sullivan HG 38.00 7 45.00 44.01 7 51.01 36.01 5 41.01 35.00 7 42.00 38.00 8 46.00 225.02 0.00 2 11 2

4 14 Jack Lipko HG 40.01 7 47.01 43.01 7 50.01 41.00 7 48.00 39.00 7 46.00 31.00 3 34.00 225.02 0.00 2 11 2

2 11 Tim Pavey LG 38.00 8 46.00 31.00 5 36.00 42.00 8 50.00 30.00 6 36.00 44.02 7 51.02 0.00 219.02 2 13 10

1 14 Robert Bernard LG 29.00 7 36.00 32.00 5 37.00 40.01 8 48.01 42.00 6 48.00 43.00 7 50.00 0.00 219.01 1 14 11

1 11 Glen Aarsen LG 39.00 6 45.00 36.00 6 42.00 34.00 6 40.00 45.00 8 53.00 32.00 7 39.00 0.00 219.00 0 15 12

1 2 Ron O'Sullivan LG 32.00 6 38.00 45.00 7 52.00 40.02 8 48.02 27.00 6 33.00 41.01 6 47.01 0.00 218.03 3 16 13

4 10 Nick Aagren HG 45.01 8 53.01 47.01 8 55.01 33.00 7 40.00 33.01 5 38.01 29.00 2 31.00 217.03 0.00 3 17 4

3 7 Les Fraser HG 36.01 5 41.01 46.00 8 54.00 40.00 9 49.00 30.00 5 35.00 33.00 5 38.00 217.01 0.00 1 18 5

3 3 Greg Chapman HG 40.01 7 47.01 46.02 8 54.02 37.00 7 44.00 38.00 7 45.00 22.00 4 26.00 216.03 0.00 3 19 6

4 6 Ken Perrin HG 38.01 8 46.01 33.01 5 38.01 39.00 7 46.00 42.00 6 48.00 31.00 6 37.00 215.02 0.00 2 20 7

2 12 Brian Taylor LG 44.01 7 51.01 34.01 7 41.01 41.00 7 48.00 27.00 5 32.00 33.00 5 38.00 0.00 210.02 2 21 14

2 9 Barry Tucker LG 34.00 8 42.00 35.00 8 43.00 31.00 6 37.00 33.00 7 40.00 41.01 7 48.01 0.00 210.01 1 22 15

4 12 Daniel Taylor LG 44.01 8 52.01 44.01 7 51.01 36.00 7 43.00 21.00 9 30.00 26.00 3 29.00 0.00 205.02 2 23 16

2 16 Keith Dowel LG 39.00 7 46.00 39.00 7 46.00 37.01 5 42.01 24.00 3 27.00 38.00 6 44.00 0.00 205.01 1 24 17

1 9 Luke Easter LG 24.00 5 29.00 29.01 5 34.01 31.00 7 38.00 44.00 9 53.00 43.01 7 50.01 0.00 204.02 2 25 18

3 6 Jim Lyall HG 27.00 4 31.00 33.01 5 38.01 44.01 9 53.01 32.00 6 38.00 37.00 7 44.00 204.02 0.00 2 25 8

1 1 Steve Ball LG 30.00 7 37.00 35.00 6 41.00 34.00 6 40.00 29.00 6 35.00 42.00 8 50.00 0.00 203.00 0 27 19

2 13 Peter Munday LG 36.00 7 43.00 35.00 7 42.00 35.00 6 41.00 34.00 6 40.00 30.00 6 36.00 0.00 202.00 0 28 20

3 10 Michael Bell HG 32.01 5 37.01 42.01 8 50.01 44.00 7 51.00 42.01 8 50.01 10.00 3 13.00 201.03 0.00 3 29 9

1 13 Vince Vaina LG 31.00 6 37.00 33.00 5 38.00 39.00 7 46.00 32.00 5 37.00 33.00 7 40.00 0.00 198.00 0 30 21

4 11 Tim Pavey HG 34.00 5 39.00 40.00 7 47.00 47.01 8 55.01 29.00 6 35.00 18.00 3 21.00 197.01 0.00 1 31 10

4 4 Tony Weston HG 45.01 8 53.01 41.02 6 47.02 32.01 4 36.01 25.00 4 29.00 30.00 1 31.00 196.04 0.00 4 32 11

1 12 John Vaina LG 33.00 5 38.00 26.00 5 31.00 40.00 7 47.00 43.00 8 51.00 24.00 5 29.00 0.00 196.00 0 33 22

3 13 Vince Vaina HG 36.00 8 44.00 45.01 8 53.01 43.00 7 50.00 31.00 5 36.00 10.00 0 10.00 193.01 0.00 1 34 12

3 5 Russell Le Maitre HG 39.02 6 45.02 42.00 7 49.00 39.00 7 46.00 38.00 5 43.00 9.00 0 9.00 192.02 0.00 2 35 13

4 15 Michael Wakeling LG 43.00 7 50.00 20.00 3 23.00 33.00 4 37.00 41.00 7 48.00 29.00 2 31.00 0.00 189.00 0 36 23

4 13 Peter Munday HG 42.01 7 49.01 38.02 4 42.02 39.00 8 47.00 24.00 5 29.00 19.00 2 21.00 188.03 0.00 3 37 14

1 3 John Butts LG 37.00 6 43.00 26.00 5 31.00 25.00 7 32.00 35.00 8 43.00 34.00 5 39.00 0.00 188.00 0 38 24

3 16 Warren Laus LG 34.02 2 36.02 33.00 6 39.00 27.00 5 32.00 38.00 6 44.00 31.00 5 36.00 0.00 187.02 2 39 25

4 16 Keith Dowel HG 46.01 8 54.01 29.00 4 33.00 30.00 6 36.00 34.00 5 39.00 22.00 3 25.00 187.01 0.00 1 40 15

2 4 Sean Ambrose LG 25.00 5 30.00 26.00 5 31.00 40.00 8 48.00 26.00 5 31.00 39.00 8 47.00 0.00 187.00 0 41 26

4 9 Barry Tucker HG 36.00 6 42.00 39.01 5 44.01 39.00 8 47.00 20.00 5 25.00 24.00 4 28.00 186.01 0.00 1 42 16

4 8 Rob Coulter LG 47.01 9 56.01 46.01 8 54.01 19.00 3 22.00 24.00 1 25.00 20.00 3 23.00 0.00 180.02 2 43 27

2 5 Paul Krebs HG 38.01 6 44.01 37.00 7 44.00 0.00 0 0.00 35.01 5 40.01 41.00 7 48.00 176.02 0.00 2 44 17

3 14 Robert Bernard HG 29.00 5 34.00 28.00 6 34.00 38.00 7 45.00 31.00 6 37.00 22.00 4 26.00 176.00 0.00 0 45 18

3 2 Warren Hanlon LG 31.01 4 35.01 36.02 8 44.02 31.00 6 37.00 29.00 6 35.00 18.00 2 20.00 0.00 171.03 3 46 28

2 3 Greg Chapman LG 27.00 7 34.00 30.00 6 36.00 22.00 3 25.00 30.00 5 35.00 32.00 6 38.00 0.00 168.00 0 47 29

2 7 Cameron Starr LG 22.00 8 30.00 20.00 3 23.00 20.00 3 23.00 39.02 7 46.02 38.01 7 45.01 0.00 167.03 3 48 30

3 9 Luke Easter HG 28.00 4 32.00 32.00 5 37.00 35.00 6 41.00 36.00 5 41.00 8.00 0 8.00 159.00 0.00 0 49 19

1 16 Fred Blacker HG 16.00 1 17.00 32.00 4 36.00 29.00 5 34.00 34.01 7 41.01 25.01 4 29.01 157.02 0.00 2 50 20

3 12 John Vaina HG 36.00 6 42.00 33.01 7 40.01 24.01 5 29.01 32.00 6 38.00 5.00 2 7.00 156.02 0.00 2 51 21

2 1 Bryson Payne LG 38.00 5 43.00 31.00 5 36.00 33.01 4 37.01 16.00 2 18.00 18.00 2 20.00 0.00 154.01 1 52 31

3 11 Glen Aarsen HG 16.00 3 19.00 37.00 7 44.00 15.00 1 16.00 45.00 7 52.00 17.00 5 22.00 153.00 0.00 0 53 22

4 7 Barry Wild LG 26.00 2 28.00 37.00 8 45.00 20.00 3 23.00 26.00 6 32.00 14.00 0 14.00 0.00 142.00 0 54 32

4 2 Josh Arundell LG 13.00 3 16.00 31.00 3 34.00 31.00 6 37.00 28.00 6 34.00 16.00 3 19.00 0.00 140.00 0 55 33

2 15 Max Coady LG 27.00 4 31.00 14.00 4 18.00 10.00 0 10.00 25.01 6 31.01 28.00 1 29.00 0.00 119.01 1 56 34

1 5 Russell Le Maitre LG 12.00 2 14.00 13.00 0 13.00 21.00 3 24.00 26.00 0 26.00 35.01 7 42.01 0.00 119.01 1 57 35

3 15 Jason Armstrong HG 26.00 2 28.00 33.01 7 40.01 15.00 6 21.00 17.00 0 17.00 4.00 0 4.00 110.01 0.00 1 58 23

1 15 Jason Armstrong LG 7.00 2 9.00 27.00 4 31.00 21.00 5 26.00 14.00 3 17.00 5.00 7 12.00 0.00 95.00 0 59 36

3 1 David Westman LG 19.01 1 20.01 25.00 5 30.00 24.00 3 27.00 6.00 5 11.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 88.01 1 60 37

February 2017 "Procal Trading" South Coast Championships - 500m & 300m Fly Shoot
500m Fly Ranked Leader Board

A B C D E Total Rank



Detail Bench Name Class Fly Rank

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total C F Count O/All

1 16 Jason Armstrong C 50.03 10 60.03 50.04 10 60.04 50.04 9 59.04 49.02 9 58.02 48.01 9 57.01 294.14 0.00 14 1

1 5 Bob Wright c 50.03 9 59.03 50.03 9 59.03 50.01 9 59.01 49.01 9 58.01 49.00 10 59.00 294.08 0.00 8 2

1 13 Peter Munday c 50.03 9 59.03 50.02 9 59.02 48.00 8 56.00 50.03 9 59.03 50.01 9 59.01 292.09 0.00 9 3

1 17 Jack Lipko C 48.04 9 57.04 50.00 9 59.00 50.03 9 59.03 49.01 9 58.01 49.01 9 58.01 291.09 0.00 9 4

3 6 Ken Perrin C 49.03 9 58.03 50.02 9 59.02 49.03 9 58.03 50.02 9 59.02 47.01 9 56.01 290.11 0.00 11 5

2 6 Jim Lyall C 49.02 9 58.02 49.01 8 57.01 50.01 9 59.01 49.02 9 58.02 49.02 9 58.02 290.08 0.00 8 6

1 11 Glen Aarsen C 49.02 9 58.02 48.00 9 57.00 48.02 8 56.02 50.01 10 60.01 50.01 9 59.01 290.06 0.00 6 7

2 5 Barry Wild C 49.02 9 58.02 50.02 9 59.02 50.01 9 59.01 49.02 9 58.02 47.02 8 55.02 289.09 0.00 9 8

1 12 Greg Chapman C 48.02 9 57.02 49.01 9 58.01 49.02 9 58.02 47.00 9 56.00 50.04 9 59.04 288.09 0.00 9 9

1 6 Dave Groves C 49.02 9 58.02 47.03 9 56.03 49.01 9 58.01 49.01 9 58.01 49.01 9 58.01 288.08 0.00 8 10

2 11 Tim Pavey C 50.01 9 59.01 48.03 9 57.03 49.03 9 58.03 48.03 9 57.03 48.00 8 56.00 287.10 0.00 10 11

1 2 Ron O'Sullivan C 50.04 10 60.04 50.01 9 59.01 49.03 9 58.03 47.00 9 56.00 45.00 9 54.00 287.08 0.00 8 12

3 4 Daniel Taylor C 49.02 8 57.02 48.01 8 56.01 47.00 9 56.00 50.00 9 59.00 50.01 9 59.01 287.04 0.00 4 13

2 8 Barry Tucker C 48.01 8 56.01 50.04 9 59.04 47.01 8 55.01 49.02 9 58.02 47.02 8 55.02 283.10 0.00 10 14

1 10 Michael Bell C 48.02 8 56.02 49.01 9 58.01 44.00 8 52.00 48.03 9 57.03 48.03 9 57.03 280.09 0.00 9 15

2 4 Sean Ambrose C 49.03 9 58.03 48.00 8 56.00 47.00 8 55.00 50.03 9 59.03 45.02 7 52.02 280.08 0.00 8 16

1 4 Brian Taylor C 49.01 9 58.01 50.01 9 59.01 44.01 8 52.01 48.02 9 57.02 46.02 8 54.02 280.07 0.00 7 17

2 16 Jason Armstrong C 48.01 9 57.01 47.00 9 56.00 50.00 9 59.00 48.02 9 57.02 42.00 9 51.00 280.03 0.00 3 18

3 16 Robert Bernard C 48.02 8 56.02 49.02 9 58.02 49.01 9 58.01 45.01 8 53.01 46.02 8 54.02 279.08 0.00 8 19

2 10 Nick Aagren C 48.01 8 56.01 49.02 9 58.02 46.00 8 54.00 47.02 9 56.02 45.01 8 53.01 277.06 0.00 6 20

2 14 Vince Vaina C 50.04 9 59.04 47.02 9 56.02 45.00 8 53.00 47.00 8 55.00 45.00 8 53.00 276.06 0.00 6 21

2 17 Fred Blacker C 48.02 9 57.02 48.02 9 57.02 47.02 9 56.02 34.00 6 40.00 49.01 9 58.01 268.07 0.00 7 22

3 2 Warren Hanlon C 39.00 6 45.00 49.01 9 58.01 47.01 8 55.01 48.00 8 56.00 46.01 8 54.01 268.03 0.00 3 23

2 9 Cameron Starr C 48.02 8 56.02 41.01 8 49.01 48.02 9 57.02 42.02 8 50.02 47.01 8 55.01 267.08 0.00 8 24

2 1 Lynne Payne C 43.01 7 50.01 46.01 7 53.01 48.02 8 56.02 46.02 7 53.02 46.01 8 54.01 266.07 0.00 7 25

1 1 Steve Ball F 49.00 8 57.00 47.01 9 56.01 43.00 7 50.00 42.00 7 49.00 46.00 8 54.00 0.00 266.01 1 26

3 12 Josh Arundell C 47.03 8 55.03 44.00 8 52.00 43.00 8 51.00 46.01 8 54.01 45.01 8 53.01 265.05 0.00 5 27

3 9 Les Fraser F 45.01 7 52.01 43.01 8 51.01 49.02 9 58.02 39.00 0 39.00 47.02 8 55.02 0.00 255.06 6 28

3 18 Warren Laus C 44.00 8 52.00 47.00 8 55.00 41.01 8 49.01 42.00 6 48.00 43.01 8 51.01 255.02 0.00 2 29

3 3 Gary Baron C 41.01 6 47.01 44.01 9 53.01 41.01 7 48.01 45.00 8 53.00 45.01 7 52.01 253.04 0.00 4 30

3 5 John Butts c 48.02 8 56.02 27.00 8 35.00 46.01 9 55.01 49.00 9 58.00 39.00 8 47.00 251.03 0.00 3 31

2 18 Keith Dowel F 47.01 8 55.01 46.00 8 54.00 43.00 8 51.00 42.01 8 50.01 35.00 6 41.00 0.00 251.02 2 32

1 9 Les Fraser C 38.00 7 45.00 47.03 8 55.03 46.00 8 54.00 42.01 6 48.01 38.00 7 45.00 247.04 0.00 4 33

1 15 John Vaina C 47.00 8 55.00 34.01 5 39.01 36.00 9 45.00 45.00 8 53.00 44.01 8 52.01 244.02 0.00 2 34

3 10 Nick Aagren F 33.00 6 39.00 45.00 8 53.00 38.00 7 45.00 46.01 9 55.01 41.01 8 49.01 0.00 241.02 2 35

3 14 Vince Vaina F 49.01 9 58.01 38.01 8 46.01 41.01 7 48.01 35.00 7 42.00 39.00 7 46.00 0.00 240.03 3 36

1 18 Keith Dowel C 42.00 8 50.00 30.02 0 30.02 46.01 8 54.01 43.00 7 50.00 45.02 8 53.02 237.05 0.00 5 37

1 8 Max Coady C 43.01 7 50.01 48.00 8 56.00 34.00 5 39.00 39.01 6 45.01 40.00 7 47.00 237.02 0.00 2 38

1 3 Paul Krebs C 39.00 6 45.00 43.01 7 50.01 23.00 3 26.00 44.00 7 51.00 47.02 9 56.02 228.03 0.00 3 39

1 7 Peter Cross F 38.00 6 44.00 37.00 7 44.00 40.00 6 46.00 42.00 8 50.00 36.01 6 42.01 0.00 226.01 1 40

3 11 Glen Aarsen F 31.00 7 38.00 40.00 7 47.00 34.00 6 40.00 38.00 6 44.00 39.00 6 45.00 0.00 214.00 0 41

2 13 Mick Reedy F 41.01 8 49.01 34.00 7 41.00 36.00 6 42.00 25.01 6 31.01 35.00 6 41.00 0.00 204.02 2 42

3 7 Rob Coulter F 30.00 5 35.00 20.00 8 28.00 43.03 6 49.03 44.01 8 52.01 24.01 2 26.01 0.00 190.05 5 43

2 12 Andrew Aldridge F 29.01 3 32.01 44.01 7 51.01 16.00 2 18.00 36.01 6 42.01 39.01 6 45.01 0.00 188.04 4 44

3 1 David Westman F 27.00 3 30.00 44.00 8 52.00 31.00 5 36.00 33.00 6 39.00 28.01 3 31.01 0.00 188.01 1 45

3 17 Fred Blacker F 29.00 4 33.00 33.00 4 37.00 28.00 4 32.00 27.00 4 31.00 43.01 8 51.01 0.00 184.01 1 46

2 7 Stella Cross F 37.00 6 43.00 37.00 5 42.00 30.00 5 35.00 30.00 4 34.00 24.00 4 28.00 0.00 182.00 0 47

3 15 John Vaina F 37.01 6 43.01 46.01 7 53.01 37.00 6 43.00 32.01 7 39.01 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 178.03 3 48

Jason Armstrong 60.4

Jason Armstrong 0.575

Custom Class

Best Target

Small Group

300m Fly Custom Results

A B C D E Total



Detail Bench Name

300m Score500m Score Total Rank

1 5 Bob Wright 294.08 239.03 533.11 1

1 6 Dave Groves 288.08 244.01 532.09 2

1 10 Michael Bell 280.09 249.02 529.11 3

1 17 Jack Lipko 291.09 230.01 521.10 4

3 6 Ken Perrin 290.11 230.02 520.13 5

1 2 Ron O'Sullivan 287.08 225.02 512.10 6

2 10 Nick Aagren 277.06 233.00 510.06 7

1 11 Glen Aarsen 290.06 219.00 509.06 8

2 11 Tim Pavey 287.10 219.02 506.12 9

1 12 Greg Chapman 288.09 216.03 504.12 10

3 16 Robert Bernard 279.08 219.01 498.09 11

2 6 Jim Lyall 290.08 204.02 494.10 12

1 13 Peter Munday 292.09 202.00 494.09 13

2 8 Barry Tucker 283.10 210.01 493.11 14

3 4 Daniel Taylor 287.04 205.02 492.06 15

1 4 Brian Taylor 280.07 210.02 490.09 16

3 9 Les Fraser 255.06 231.02 486.08 17

2 14 Vince Vaina 276.06 198.00 474.06 18

1 1 Steve Ball 266.01 203.00 469.01 19

2 4 Sean Ambrose 280.08 187.00 467.08 20

1 7 Peter Cross 226.01 233.01 459.02 21

2 18 Keith Dowel 251.02 205.01 456.03 22

3 18 Warren Laus 255.02 187.02 442.04 23

1 15 John Vaina 244.02 196.00 440.02 24

3 2 Warren Hanlon 268.03 171.03 439.06 25

3 5 John Butts 251.03 188.00 439.03 26

2 9 Cameron Starr 267.08 167.03 434.11 27

2 5 Barry Wild 289.09 142.00 431.09 28

2 17 Fred Blacker 268.07 157.02 425.09 29

2 7 Stella Cross 182.00 230.01 412.01 30

3 12 Josh Arundell 265.05 140.00 405.05 31

1 16 Jason Armstrong 294.14 110.01 404.15 32

1 3 Paul Krebs 228.03 176.02 404.05 33

3 7 Rob Coulter 190.05 180.02 370.07 34

1 8 Max Coady 237.02 119.01 356.03 35

3 1 David Westman 188.01 88.01 276.02 36

3 3 Gary Baron 253.04 0.00 253.04 37

2 13 Mick Reedy 204.02 0.00 204.02 38

2 12 Andrew Aldridge 188.04 0.00 188.04 39

February 2017 "Procal" South Coast Championships
Two Gun 500 & 300 Results

2 Gun Results



 

 

Name Score  Name Score Name

1st Place Michael Bell 249.02 1st Place Jason Armstrong 294.14 1st Place Bob Wright 533.11

2nd Place Dave Groves 244.01 2nd Place Bob Wright 294.08 2nd Place Dave Groves 532.09

3rd Place Peter Cross 233.01 3rd Place Peter Munday 292.09 3rd Place Michael Bell 529.11

Heavy Gun Junior Stella Cross 182

1st Place Dave Groves 244.01 Factory

2nd Place Ron O'sullivan 225.02 1st Place Steve Ball 266.01

3rd Place Jack Lipko 225.02 2nd Place Les Fraser 255.06

Small Group Dave Groves 1.66" 3rd Place Keith Dowel 251.02

Best target Les Fraser 57.01

 Custom  

Best Target Jason Armstrong 60.4

Light Gun Small Group Jason Armstrong 0.575

1st Place Michael Bell 249.02

2nd Place Bob Wright 239.03 Factory

3rd Place Peter Cross 233.01 Best Target Les Fraser 58.02

Small Group Luke Easter 1.47" Small Group Vince Vaina 1.48"

Best Target Rob Eager 56.03

Presentation & Trophy list

Saturday - 500m Centrefire South Coast Championships 300M Fly Shoot - Sunday Two Day Combined Best 500 & Best 300 Score

Procal "South Coast Fly Championships" Batemans Bay Feb 2017




